
Part No: APG90FC 
Compact pump without pressure sensor, with 50 ml/min 
Hastelloy C pump head, for water dosing 



50 ml/min 

0.01-50 ml/min 

0.01 

2180 psi 

150 bar 

15 MPa 

Pump 
head 
materials 

Hastelloy® C-276 

wetted materials FFKM, GFP (graphite fiber reinforced PTFE), sapphire, ruby, aluminum oxide (Al2O3), KEL-F® (PCTFE),               
                                  Hastelloy® C, Zirconium oxide 



1.0-40.0 ml/min 

3-25 ml/min 




